fa) One violation of Article 86, One violation of Article 89, 
Three violations of Article 91, Two violations of Article Ill, 
Two violations of Article 113, One violation of Article 134, 
Seven office hours have been completed. 

(7) Training: General Military Subj ects 

(a) One hundred and eight (108) personnel received one 
hour school on weapons safety • 

. (b) Thriteen (13) personnel received one hour school on 
Scouting and Patrolling. 

(c) Twenty (2J) personnel received one hour school on 
NCO Leadership. 

(d) Eighty-seven (87) personnel received one hour school on 
Code of Conduct. 

(e) Twenty-nine (29) personnel received one hour school on 
Map Reading. 

(f) One hundred and twenty one (121) personnel received one 
hour school on Military Courtesy. 

(g) Thirteen (13) personnel received one hour school on 
Radio Procedure. 

(h) Twenty-eight (28) personnel received eight hours school 
Mines and Booby Traps. 

(t) Fifty-eight (58) personnel received one hour school